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: 03015011 - Statistika Probabilitas
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NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 14

Dosen : ARRY AVORIZANO, S.Kom., M.Kom.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
14 Okt 2020 21 Okt 2020 28 Okt 2020 4 Novr 2020 11 Novr 202018 Novr 202025 Novr 202023 Des 2020 6 Jan 2021 13 Jan 2021 20 Jan 2021 27 Jan 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1603015127 DWI SETIAJI 13  93X

 2 1703015022 FAIZ NUR IQBAL 13  93X

 3 1703015152 DZIKRI MAULANA FIRDAUS 14  100

 4 1803015037 CECEP HADI PERMANA 12  86X X

 5 1803015184 ARGO ANDHIKA NUGROHO 14  100

 6 1803015249 MOHAMMAD RINALDI 14  100

 7 1903015011 SITI MALIKAH 14  100

 8 1903015017 AMMAR RUSYDI 14  100

 9 1903015018 HAZBI SANTOSO 14  100

 10 1903015027 FIKRI KURNIA RAMADHAN 14  100

 11 1903015028 RIZKI ALAMSYAH 14  100

 12 1903015029 FAUZI KURNIAWAN 14  100

 13 1903015032 HARRY SUKLIDARFI 10  72X X X X

 14 1903015034 FAKHRI HUDA AWALIN 14  100

 15 1903015038 SUDJATI FITRAH MULYANTORO 14  100

 16 1903015045 FARHAN BIAS PURNAMA PUTRA 14  100

 17 1903015054 CAHYA DINAR PRASTYO 14  100

 18 1903015060 FERIAWAN HARGUNA WIDODO 14  100

 19 1903015072 ASRI MARUF 14  100

 20 1903015077 LULU NADIRA SLAMAT 14  100

 21 1903015090 IMAN ADI BAGUS PRANOTO 14  100
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14 Okt 2020 21 Okt 2020 28 Okt 2020 4 Novr 2020 11 Novr 202018 Novr 202025 Novr 202023 Des 2020 6 Jan 2021 13 Jan 2021 20 Jan 2021 27 Jan 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 1903015104 ABDULLAH SYADAM 11  79X X X

 23 1903015108 MUHAMAD RIFKI MAULANA 14  100

 24 1903015118 MUHAMMAD FARAZ LAZUARDI 14  100

 25 1903015121 LITA ASTRI PRAMESTI 14  100

 26 1903015135 MUHAMAD IMAM SURYAMAN 14  100

 27 1903015136 DEMAS RIZQI WAHYU WITJAKSONO 12  86X X

 28 1903015143 ANDRU FATHAN RIDZQULLAH 13  93X

 29 1903015153 SARJONO 10  72X X X X

 30 1903015169 ROZIN NUR AFANDI 13  93X

 31 1903015175 ANANDA ADILA AZRAN 12  86X X

 32 1903015177 GUSTIAN HUDI PRABOWO 14  100

 33 1903015179 MOHAMMAD FADHIL FADHOLI 14  100

 34 1903015189 M ANANDA ALFARIZ PUTRA KARNA 14  100

 35 1903015191 RIZKY SYA UJIWANTANU 14  100

 36 1903015192 MUHAMMAD FATHUR ROCHMAN 14  100

 37 1903015200 RAMDHAN HAKIKI 14  100

 38 1903015203 STRADIVARI LUDVI AHMADIO 14  100

 39 1903015218 FADLI HARDIYANTO PUTRA 14  100

 40 1903015225 DIMAS ANDRIANTO 14  100

 41 1903015228 ANANDA PRASTA WARASATI JANAH 14  100

 42 1903015236 BUDI NURHIDAYATULLAH 14  100
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 43 1903015237 MUHAMMAD IMAM SANTOSO 12  86X X

 44 1903015242 MUHAMMAD AZIZ DARMAWAN 13  93X

 44.00Jumlah hadir :  44  44  44  44  44  44  44  39  40  37  36  44  44
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( 25 % ) ( 40 % )( 25 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1603015127 DWI SETIAJI  74 75  78 70 B 75.45

 2 1703015022 FAIZ NUR IQBAL  72 75  78 70 B 74.95

 3 1703015152 DZIKRI MAULANA FIRDAUS  75 75  78 70 B 75.70

 4 1803015037 CECEP HADI PERMANA  74  0 60

 5 1803015184 ARGO ANDHIKA NUGROHO  75 75  78 85 B 77.20

 6 1803015249 MOHAMMAD RINALDI  72 75  78 75 B 75.45

 7 1903015011 SITI MALIKAH  75 70  78 80 B 75.45

 8 1903015017 AMMAR RUSYDI  78 70  78 75 B 75.70

 9 1903015018 HAZBI SANTOSO  75 70  78 80 B 75.45

 10 1903015027 FIKRI KURNIA RAMADHAN  79 70  78 75 B 75.95

 11 1903015028 RIZKI ALAMSYAH  76 75  78 70 B 75.95

 12 1903015029 FAUZI KURNIAWAN  75 75  78 80 B 76.70

 13 1903015032 HARRY SUKLIDARFI  75  0 65

 14 1903015034 FAKHRI HUDA AWALIN  78 75  78 85 B 77.95

 15 1903015038 SUDJATI FITRAH MULYANTORO  68 70  78 70 B 72.70

 16 1903015045 FARHAN BIAS PURNAMA PUTRA  75 75  78 70 B 75.70

 17 1903015054 CAHYA DINAR PRASTYO  75 70  78 75 B 74.95

 18 1903015060 FERIAWAN HARGUNA WIDODO  72 70  78 85 B 75.20

 19 1903015072 ASRI MARUF  82 75  78 85 B 78.95

 20 1903015077 LULU NADIRA SLAMAT  78 75  78 75 B 76.95

 21 1903015090 IMAN ADI BAGUS PRANOTO  75 70  78 70 B 74.45

 22 1903015104 ABDULLAH SYADAM  68  0 60

 23 1903015108 MUHAMAD RIFKI MAULANA  70 75  78 75 B 74.95

 24 1903015118 MUHAMMAD FARAZ LAZUARDI  72 65  78 70 B 72.45

 25 1903015121 LITA ASTRI PRAMESTI  75 70  78 80 B 75.45

 26 1903015135 MUHAMAD IMAM SURYAMAN  75 75  78 75 B 76.20

 27 1903015136 DEMAS RIZQI WAHYU WITJAKSONO  75  0 65



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Statistika Probabilitas

3E

Teknik

Teknik Informatika

ARRY AVORIZANO, S.Kom., M.Kom.

( 25 % ) ( 40 % )( 25 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 28 1903015143 ANDRU FATHAN RIDZQULLAH  72 70  78 70 B 73.70

 29 1903015153 SARJONO  65  0 60

 30 1903015169 ROZIN NUR AFANDI  70 65  78 75 B 72.45

 31 1903015175 ANANDA ADILA AZRAN  70  0 60

 32 1903015177 GUSTIAN HUDI PRABOWO  75 70  78 65 B 73.95

 33 1903015179 MOHAMMAD FADHIL FADHOLI  75 70  78 88 B 76.25

 34 1903015189 M ANANDA ALFARIZ PUTRA KARNA  70 75  78 70 B 74.45

 35 1903015191 RIZKY SYA UJIWANTANU  70 75  78 70 B 74.45

 36 1903015192 MUHAMMAD FATHUR ROCHMAN  72 70  78 70 B 73.70

 37 1903015200 RAMDHAN HAKIKI  72 70  78 80 B 74.70

 38 1903015203 STRADIVARI LUDVI AHMADIO  70 70  78 70 B 73.20

 39 1903015218 FADLI HARDIYANTO PUTRA  70 70  78 70 B 73.20

 40 1903015225 DIMAS ANDRIANTO  72 75  78 70 B 74.95

 41 1903015228 ANANDA PRASTA WARASATI JANAH  72 75  78 80 B 75.95

 42 1903015236 BUDI NURHIDAYATULLAH  70 70  78 70 B 73.20

 43 1903015237 MUHAMMAD IMAM SANTOSO  68 70  78 75 B 73.20

 44 1903015242 MUHAMMAD AZIZ DARMAWAN  68  0 65
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